PAMUKKALE ÜNİVERSİTESİ
REKTÖRLÜK
UZMAN
İLAN NO: 1004476


	SIRA
	ADI VE SOYADI
	ALES
	YABANCI DİL
	LİSANS ORTALAMASI
	GİRİŞ SINAVI 
	DEĞERLENDİRME PUANI
	SONUÇ

	1
	Burçin KARABOLAT
	86,31900
	96,250
	80,63
	98
	89,110
	ASİL

	2
	Hepgül VARDAR
	87,57900
	98,750
	82,200
	85
	86,309
	YEDEK

	3
	Türkan ZAFER
	86,43000
	95,000
	84,7
	75
	83,339
	 

	4
	Rabia ERASLAN
	76,80000
	92,500
	87,63
	80
	82,579
	 

	5
	Fatih GÜNGÖREN
	85,83000
	91,250
	58,46
	80
	76,412
	 

	6
	Kamil BAŞDAĞ
	89,56700
	95,000
	55,430
	70
	73,999
	 

	7
	Özge ELİKALFA
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,000
	GİRMEDİ

	8
	Hamdiye OVAT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,000
	GİRMEDİ

	9
	Hatice Pınar UĞRAŞKAN
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,000
	GİRMEDİ

	10
	Mehmet Sait TÜRK
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,000
	GİRMEDİ



